
EUBC U23 Men and Women Boxing Championships Sofia Bulgaria 2024

Session Results

Session 16 B

TUE 15 OCT 2024  17:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 167 Light Welterweight (W63kg) HICKEY SACHA ENG

FILIPOVA YULIIA UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU BOBINAS VILMANTAS ROU

AZE

BUL

FRA

HUN

BOTEZ IULIAN

ANAR NAGDIYEV

NESHEV KRASIMIR

BELKHIR ABDELHAMID

NORBERT RATKAI

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

2 168 Light Welterweight (W63kg) LOK ESMANUR TUR

de CLEAR MEGAN IBAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN ARTUR MDA

POL

CRO

KOS

ENG

PASTUHOV VALERII

STEFANSKI FILIP

AVDI ORHAN

LATIF DEMOLLI

HEMMING MICHAEL

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 169 Welterweight (W66kg) MERINOVA NATALIIA UKR

KABAK BERFIN TUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA BELKHIR ABDELHAMID ENG

MDA

LTU

HUN

ROU

HEMMING MICHAEL

PASTUHOV VALERII

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

NORBERT RATKAI

BOTEZ IULIAN

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 170 Welterweight (W66kg) BURMAN DIONE ENG

ANDREEVA VALERIA LAZAROVA BUL

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO AVDI ORHAN ROU

POL

ISR

AZE

HUN

BOTEZ IULIAN

STEFANSKI FILIP

KURGINIAN ARTUR

ANAR NAGDIYEV

NORBERT RATKAI

27:27

28:27

27:28

28:27

28:27

RED

BLUE

5 171 Light Middleweight (W70kg) LUKAJIC ANASTASIJA SRB

O`ROURKE LISA EDEL IRL BLUE RSC R2 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ANAR NAGDIYEV BUL

MDA

LTU

ISR

ROU

NESHEV KRASIMIR

PASTUHOV VALERII

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

KURGINIAN ARTUR

BOTEZ IULIAN

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

6 172 Light Middleweight (W70kg) SARANIUK ANASTASIIA UKR

MARCINKOWSKA BARBARA POL BLUE RSC R3 2:12

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG HEMMING MICHAEL CRO

FRA

MDA

KOS

BUL

AVDI ORHAN

BELKHIR ABDELHAMID

PASTUHOV VALERII

LATIF DEMOLLI

NESHEV KRASIMIR

17:20

17:20

18:20

17:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

7 173 Middleweight (W75kg) SMITH MARY KATE ENG

ISILDAR BUSRA TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN NORBERT RATKAI FRA

POL

ROU

CRO

LTU

BELKHIR ABDELHAMID

STEFANSKI FILIP

BOTEZ IULIAN

AVDI ORHAN

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 174 Middleweight (W75kg) TOBOREK OLIWIA POL

KOMJATHI NORA HUN

RED RSC R2 2:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV VALERII BUL

LTU

ENG

AZE

KOS

NESHEV KRASIMIR

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

HEMMING MICHAEL

ANAR NAGDIYEV

LATIF DEMOLLI

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9
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RED

BLUE

9 175 Heavyweight (W+81kg) CHERNENKO POLINA UKR

BOTICA MARIA LIVIA ROU

RED RSC R1 1:22

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS LATIF DEMOLLI BUL

HUN

FRA

CRO

ISR

NESHEV KRASIMIR

NORBERT RATKAI

BELKHIR ABDELHAMID

AVDI ORHAN

KURGINIAN ARTUR

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


